Wilder

Hilltop Resort

BAR MENU ...

WHISKY 1SOML BOTTLE
BLENDERS PRIDE 2700 22500
ANTIQUITY 2700 22400

ROYAL STAG 2450 21550
TEACHERS 21050 23600

BLACK & WHITE 21050 23750

RED LABEL 21050 23650 <5
BLACK LABEL 21500 5560 4
SIGNATURE 2700 22400 e
WINE BOTTLE

SULA (RED WINE) 21550

SULA (WHITE WINE) 21550

SULA (LATE HARVEST) 21550

RUM 18SOML BOTTLE
BACARDI WHITE 2650 22200




VODKA

SMIRNOFF PLAIN
SMIRNOFF GREEN APPLE
SMIRNOFF ORANGE

MAGIC MOMENT

BEER

BIRA WHITE

BIRA STRONG
BUDWEISER MILD
BUDWEISER STRONG
KINGFISHER MILD
KINGFISHER STRONG
KINGFISHER ULTRA

BREEZER

CRANBERRY
BLUEBERRY
BLACKBERRY
JAMAICAN PASSION

180OML BOTTLE

800
800
800

T480

2700
2700
32700

1750

o00ML CAN

330
350
330
350
¥280
¥280
300

BOTTLE

T220
220
220
3220




