



# BAR MENU

## WHISKY

BLENDERS PRIDE  
ANTIQUITY  
ROYAL STAG  
TEACHERS  
BLACK & WHITE  
RED LABEL  
BLACK LABEL  
SIGNATURE

180ML

₹700  
₹700  
₹450  
₹1050  
₹1050  
₹1050  
₹1500  
₹700

BOTTLE

₹2500  
₹2400  
₹1550  
₹3600  
₹3750  
₹3650  
₹5550  
₹2400

## WINE

SULA (RED WINE)  
SULA (WHITE WINE)  
SULA (LATE HARVEST)

BOTTLE

₹1550  
₹1550  
₹1550

## RUM

BACARDI WHITE

180ML

₹650

BOTTLE

₹2200



## VODKA

180ML

BOTTLE

SMIRNOFF PLAIN	₹800	₹2700
SMIRNOFF GREEN APPLE	₹800	₹2700
SMIRNOFF ORANGE	₹800	₹2700
MAGIC MOMENT	₹480	₹1750

## BEER

500ML CAN

BIRA WHITE	₹330
BIRA STRONG	₹350
BUDWEISER MILD	₹330
BUDWEISER STRONG	₹350
KINGFISHER MILD	₹280
KINGFISHER STRONG	₹280
KINGFISHER ULTRA	₹300

## BREEZER

BOTTLE

CRANBERRY	₹220
BLUEBERRY	₹220
BLACKBERRY	₹220
JAMAICAN PASSION	₹220

